
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 10 By Councillor Lang for answer by the 

Convener of the Transport and 
Environment Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 31 May 2018  

   

Question  At the Council meeting of 14 December 2017 and in 

response to question 5.10, the Convener said "it is intended 

to consult with the local community and other stakeholders 

over possible improvements to the Davidson's Mains 

roundabout in spring next year." Can the Convener provide 

an update on this work? 

Answer   

   

   

   

 
 

Item no 5.10 


